Lac) m)PeToentage (In l lac) 

(In lac) 

03/MDB/2 
Taranarhan P.W.D 

Road to Chakyaddo 
5460/dt 

20.68134020-2021 

Dt 

SDBC 2.000 75 88500 49.88200 23.11.21 Ongoing Attached 25 5 0.00000 0.0000049.78112 16.10.19 Completed 
24.02.21 

(Rs. Forty Nine Lae Seventy Eight Thousand One Hundred Twelve Only) 49.78112 

ap.A.0. r-lI ul-Bakhri. ExecutiveEner1

RWD Works Division Manjhaul-Bakhri. RWD Works Division Manjhaul-Bakhri. 

Tara Na 
Tirme Section Length Bumps 

an P.w.D Ro:ad to C'hkyadoo 
Spee 

Date 
No. km in mm IRITEGORY Latitude ongitude VCnt 

Rate OR